

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13587/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
29/09/2010 in WP No. 13118/2009 passed by the High Court Of M.P
At Jabalpur)

M.P.POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P.STATE MINING CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim
relief and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014

This petition was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nilanjana Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG
Mrs. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.07.30
17:56:55 IST
Reason: